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MECHATROLINK
( )

I/O

( MP2200 MP2300)
MECHATROLINK

( )
MECHATROLINK I/O
( )

MPE720(Ver.4.41 )

MP900

MP2000

( )

MP2100 MP2100M MP2200 MP2300

MP2300 EPMC
MP2300

DC24V 20%
MECHATROLINK 1

CPU 01

CPU 01

APMC
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-CM2320

261IF-01 JAPMC
-CM2330

Ethernet(10BASE-T)
1
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JIS B3502

         16.7Hz

         14.7m/s2

3 2

         10 57Hz

         0.075mm

         57 150Hz

         9.8m/s2

    147m/s2(15G)
11ms   2

D

0 55

25 85

30 95 RH( )

5 95 RH( )

2000m
EN61000 4 2, EN65011(A )

FT 2kV 1

FT 2kV 1

1kV 10

8kV 10

:DC5V 5

106.68 174.63mm     PCI

MECHATROLINK    MP2100 1 MP2100M 2
1 21 I/O( 16 )

10Mbps(MECHATROLINK )

P.24 MECHATROLINK

DI5 ( 1 ) DC24V  4mA   /

DO4 DC24V  100mA     NPN

(FT ) 1kV 1

( ) 6kV 10

CPU

HDD

I/O

OS

Web

DOS/V (NEC9800 )

Pentium 200 MHz ( Pentium 400 MHz )

64 MB

500 MB

800 600 ( 1024 768)

PCI 1

1 ( IRQ)

32 KB

Windows NT4.0 Workstation SP5

Windows 2000 Professional SP1

Windows XP

Microsoft IE 5.5 SP2

Microsoft Visual C/C 6.0 SP5

18 19

MP2100
JAPMC MC2100

135g

JEPMC BU2200
665g

JEPMC BU2210
640g

JEPMC MP2300
500g

JAPMC CP2200
80g

JAPMC EX2200
70g

MP2100M
JAPMC MC2100M

210g

JEPME-BU2200(MBU-01)

AC85V AC276V

1.5A  

10A  

                  AC200V

9

EXIOIF 4

240(W) 130(H) 108(D)mm

JEPME-BU2210(MBU-02)

 DC24V 20%

3.0A  

10A  

 DC24V 20%

1A 

40A

MECHATROLINK  1 21 I/O( 16 )

10Mbps(MECHATROLINK )

P.24 MECHATROLINK

DI8 ( 1 )

           DC24V  4mA   /

DO4

           DC24V  100mA     NPN

3

120(W) 130(H) 108(D)mm

            

256

0.5 32ms(0.5ms )

2.0 300.0ms(0.5ms )

8MB

No.

4

( ) CPU

: 1 MP2100 MP2100

( )Pentium Intel Corp.  Windows NT/2000/XP Microsoft Corp.

MP
2200

MP
2200
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MP
2300

JAPMC CM2310
100g

JAPMC CM2300
90g

JAPMC CM2320
90g

RS 232C

Ethernet

DeviceNet RS 232C

RS 232C

RS 422/485

1 PORT

D sub9

15m

76.8kbps

MEMOBUS

MELSEC

OMRON

1 1

7 8

1 2

1 RS 422/485
MDR14

300m
76.8kbps

MEMOBUS
MELSEC
OMRON

1 1 RS 422
1 N RS 485

7 8
1 2

1 10 Base T

RJ 45

100m

10Mbps

IEEE802.3

Ethernet Ver.2 DIX

TCP/UDP/IP/ARP

512 1024

MEMOBUS

MEMOBUS

MELSEC A

MODBUS/TCP
20

1 (PORT)
D sub9 ( )

15m
19.2kbps

MEMOBUS
MELSEC
OMRON

1 1
7 8
1 2

I/O

1

I/O Polled Bit Strobed

Explicit 

DeviceNet 

63

1024

256

63

  8

256

MSG SND

2

/

2 LED MS NS

DC24V 10%( )

45mA(

1 PORT

D sub9

15m

19.2kbps

MEMOBUS

MELSEC

OMRON

1 1

7 8

1 2

MP
2200

JAPMC CM2330
90g

JAPMC MC2310
80g

JAPMC MC2300
100g

PROFIBUS RS 232C

MP
2200

MP
2300

DP

(DP )

12M/6M/4M/3M/1.5M/750k/500k/

187.5k/93.75k/19.2k/9.6kbps(

PROFIBUS

1 64

IW/OW 64

(IN OUT ) 64

EWS

SW

1 PORT

D sub9

15m

19.2kbps

MEMOBUS
MELSEC
OMRON

7 8
1 2

1

2

( JEPMC W6022)

10Mbps

0.5ms,1ms,1.5ms,2ms

21 ( 16 )/2ms 15 ( 15 )/1.5ms

9 ( 9 )/1ms 4 ( 4 )/1.5ms

MECHATROLINK

MECHATROLINK

P.24 MECHATROLINK

MECHATROLINK 32

2

2 /1   10V 10V  16bitD/A

2 /1   10V 10V  16bitA/D

1 /1  5V  AB  4Mpps(4 16 Mpps)

6 /1  DC24V  4mA /

6 /1  DC24V  100mA     NPN
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(LIO-01/-02)

(PL2900)

(AN2900) (AN2910)

(PL2910)

MP
2200

MP
2300 MECHATROLINK MP

2200
MP

2100
MP

2300

LIO 01 02

LIO 01 02

LIO-01
:JAPMC-IO2300

:80g

LIO 02
JAPMC IO2301

80g

JAPMC IO2303
80g

JEPMC IO2310
590g

JEPMC PL2900
300g

JEPMC PL2910
300g

JEPMC AN2900
300g

JEPMC AN2910
300g

16 (16 )  DC24V 20%   5mA(TYP)

/

ON / 15V /1.6mA

OFF / 5V /1.0mA

ON /OFF ON 1ms /OFF 1ms

(DI 00)       DI 00

DI 00 ON

(DI 01) DI 01

DI 01 ON

16 (16 )  DC24V 20%   100mA(Max)

NPN (LIO 01 )

                     PNP (LIO 02 )

OFF 0.1mA

ON /OFF ON 1ms /OFF 1ms

( )

                  

1 A/B/Z

A/B 5V  4MHz

Z 5V/12V  500kHz

A/B 1/2/4 1/2 1/2  

Z DI 01

Z 5µs DI-01 60µs

32 8   DC24V 20% 5mA TYP

/

ON / 15V /1.6mA

OFF / 15V /1.0mA

ON /OFF ON 0.5ms

OFF 0.5ms

DI 00 DI 01 DI 16 DI 17

DI 00 DI 01 DI 16 DI 17

ON

32 8   DC24V 20%   100mA Max

NPN

OFF :0.1mA

ON /OFF : ON 0.5ms

OFF 1ms

:

               

ON

24V
22 ON

28.8V
14 ON

( )
100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

0 10 20 30 40 50 55 ( )

ON    

1 100mA

64   DC24V 5mA /

64   DC24V 50mA( ON) NPN

(FCN360 )

DC24V 20.4 28.8V

:0.5A :1A

2

(1/2 )

A/B (1/2/4 )

(1/2 )

1200kpps(4 )

DC3/5/12/24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V(20.4 26.4V)

120mA

2

JOG

CW CCW

500kpps

DC5V

DC5V 10mA/

8 /

 DC5V 4

 DC24V 4

6 /

 DC5V 4

 DC24V 2

4

10V 10V

1M

32000 32000

4ms

0.5 F.S. 25 ,

1.0 F.S. 0 60

DC24V(20.4 26.4V),120mA

2

10V 10V

5mA(2k

32000 32000

1ms

0.2 F.S. 25 ,

0.5 F.S. 0 60

DC24V(20.4 26.4V),120mA



24

MYVIS)

MP2300

MECHATROLINK

MP2100 MP2100M (PCI )

         :
MP

2200
MP

2100
MP

2300

JEVSA YV250
2kg

JEPMC REP2000
340g

( KAJPC86070000A)

30m

I/O

2

4

/

(2:1 )

(2 )

640 512 8 48

4096 512 8

640 480 8 1

640 480 4 1

640 480 1 1

MECHATROLINK

RS 232C 2(Max 115.2kbps)

USB

20 ( 4 ) 20 ( 4 )

AC100V  30VA

MECHARTOLINK

50m 50m

30 MP2000 21

30m I/O 15

30m 50m I/O 14

30m I/O 16

30m 50m I/O 15

DC24V  100mA

MECHATROLINK-

MP2200

25



26 27

 MPE720

MP2200 150k step( )
MP2100 MP2100M MP2300 120k step( )

( ) ( )

2
1.0 32ms( ) (MP2200 0.5 32ms)
2.0 300ms( )

(DWG.A)                      64 3
(DWG.H)        200 3
(DWG.L)        500 3

(DWG.I)                64 3
Step 1000Step/

500
256

(M) 64k
(S) 4k

DWG (D) 16k /DWG
DWG ( ) 16k /DWG

(I) 5k ( )
(O) 5k ( )
(C) 16k

128k (32k 4 )16

FLASH(M )

( )           ON/OFF
32768 32767
2147483648 2147483647
(1.175E 38 3.402E 38)

8 ( 200 /DWG)    

     PTP

1 16 (1 )

   

16 2 3

16

16

16

mm,inch,deg,pulse

1 0.1 0.01 0.001
0.0001 0.00001

2147483648 2147483647
32

mm/min inch/min deg/min pulse/min
mm/s inch/s deg/s pulse/s

0.01 327.67%
0.01 327.67%

(17 )

� DEC1 C     �� POT & C pulse

� ZERO     �� POT only

� DEC1 ZERO     �� HOME LS & C pulse

	 C     �
 HOME only

� DEC2 ZERO     �� NOT & C pulse


 DEC1 LMT ZERO   �� NOT only

� DEC2 C     �� INPUT & C pulse

� DEC1 LMT+C     �� INPUT only

� C pulse only

  

16 ( MSEE )

256

MP2200

36k (1.6M )

( 4k step )

40k step
24k (1.2M

)

MP2100,MP2100M,MP2300

24k (1.2M )

( 4k step )

40k step
16k (800k

)

 

CPMC-MPE720(MP2200 Ver5.10 )

    
    

( )
( )

C

( )

( )

/ ( )

( )

( )

Setup Wizard

DOS/V (NEC PC-9800 )
Pentium 200MHz ( 400MHz )

64MB ( 128MB )

800 600 High Color(16bit)

200MB

1 ( )

PS/2 

RS-232C 57.6kbps  Ethernet

Windows95/Windows98/WindowsNT4.0(SP5
Windows2000(SP1 /WindowsXP

Internet Explorer5.5 ( )

HDD

CD

OS

Web

( ) Pentium Intel Corp.
 Windows95 Windows98  Windows NT Windows 2000 WindowsXP Internet Explorer Microsoft Corp.



MOV

MVS

MCC

MCW

ZRN

SKP

MVT

EXM

ABS

INC

POS

PLN

MVM

PLD

ACC

SCC

VEL

IAC

IDC

IFP

FMX

PFN

INP

SNG

UFC

MSEE

TIM

IOW

END

RET

EOX

IF ELSE IEND

WHILE

WEND

PFORK

JOINTO

PJOINT

SFORK

JOINTO

SJOINT

MOD

SIN COS TAN

ASN ACS ATN

SQRT BIN BCD

SFR SFL BLK CLR

S R

28 29

MPE720( )

SEE

MSEE

FUNC

XCALL

FOR

END_FOR

WHILE

END_WHILE

IF

END_IF

EXPRESSION

INS

OUTS

NOC

NCC

ON PLS

OFF PLS

TON[10ms]

TOFF[10ms]

TON[1s]

TOFF[1s]

COIL

S-COIL

R-COIL

AND

OR

XOR

ADD

SUB

ADDX

SUBX

STORE

MUL

DIV

INC

DEC

MOD

REM

TMADO

TMSUB

SPEND

INV

COM

ABS

BIN

BCD

PARITY

ASCII

BINASC

ASCBIN

RCHK

ROTL

ROTR

MOVB

MOVW

XCHG

SETW

BEXTD

BPRESS

BSRCH

SORT

SHFTL

SHFTR

COPYW

BSWAP

SQRT

SIN

COS

TAN

ASIN

ACOS

ATAN

EXP

LN

LOG

DZA

DZB

LIMIT

PI

PD

PID

LAG

LLAG

FGN

IFGN

LAU

SLAU

PWM

TBLBR

TBLBW

TBLSRL

TBLSRC

TBLCL

TBLMV

QTBLR,QTBLRI

QTBLW,QTBLWI

QTBLCL

COUNTER

FINFOUT

TRACE

DTRC-RD

FTRC-RD

ITRC-RD

MSG-SND

MSG-RCV

ICNS-WR

ICNS-RD

( )

( )

 

S

2

FOR

WHILE

IF

EXPRESSION

a

b

(10ms)

(10ms)

(1s)

(1s)

1

2

BCD

ASC 1

ASC 2

ASC 3

A

B

PI

PD

PID

S

( )

( )

Q

Q

Q

1 WAIT( )

 

m 1 m 2/3
m 1 Ferguson m 2/3

NC2

(M C)

D
D
C



30 31

Linear

( 6.0 600N m  250 500min-1)

1 (1048576P/R)
2

3 d-q

( P.32 33)

Linear

1 

2 

3 

AC

∅135mm

SGDS SGDH

∅175mm

∅230mm

∅290mm

∅280mm

∅360mm

SGMCS-02B

SGMCS-05B

SGMCS-07B

SGMCS-04C

SGMCS-10C

SGMCS-14C

SGMCS-08D

SGMCS-17D 

SGMCS-25D 

SGMCS-16E 

SGMCS-35E 

SGMCS-45M 

SGMCS-80M 

SGMCS-1AM 

SGMCS-80N 

SGMCS-1EN

SGMCS-2ZN

2N m

5N m

7N m

4N m

10N m

14N m

8N m

17N m

25N m

16N m

35N m

45N m

80N m

110N m

80N m

150N m

200N m

100V

02F

02F

02F

04F

04F

04F

04F

04F

04F

200V

02A

02A

02A

04A

04A

04A

04A

04A

04A

08A

08A

200V

10A

15A

20A

15A

30A

30A

200V

02AEY291

02AEY291

02AEY291

04AEY291

04AEY291

04AEY291

04AEY291

04AEY291

04AEY291

200V

08AEY291

08AEY291

10AEY291

15AEY291

20AEY291

15AEY291

30AEY291

30AEY291

SGMCS  04  C  3  A  1  1

02:2N m        17:17N m
04:4N m        25:25N m
05:5N m        35:35N m
07:7N m        45:45N m
08:8N m        80:80N m
10:10N m      1A:110N m
14:14N m      1E:150N m
16:16N m      2Z:200N m

B:∅135mm      E :∅290mm
C:∅175mm      M:∅280mm   
D:∅230mm      N :∅360mm

   1

   1 C face
   2

   A

3 20 ( )( )
D 20

( )

( )

SGDS ( P.32)

SGDH
SGDH  02  A  E  Y291

SGL  G  W  40  A  140  A  P

-
SGDH

02:200W       10:1.0KW
04:400W       15:1.5KW
08:750W       20:2.0KW
                     30:3.0KW

E

    A AC200V

SGLGW-30A050

SGLGW-30A080

SGLGW-40A140

SGLGW-40A253

SGLGW-40A365

SGLGW-60A140

SGLGW-60A253

SGLGW-60A365

SGLGW-90A200

SGLGW-90A370

SGLGW-90A535

SGLFW-20A090

SGLFW-20A120

SGLFW-35A120

SGLFW-35A230

SGLFW-50A200

SGLFW-50A380

SGLFW-1ZA200

SGLFW-1ZA380

SGLTW-20A170

SGLTW-20A320

SGLTW-20A460

SGLTW-35A170

SGLTW-35A320

SGLTW-35A460

SGLTW-40A400

SGLTW-40A600

SGLTW-80A400

SGLTW-80A600

13.5N

27N

47N

93N

140N

73N

147N

220N

325N

550N

750N

25N

40N

80N

160N

200N

400N

400N

800N

130N

250N

380N

220N

440N

670N

670N

1000N

1300N

2000N

100V

A5F

01F

01F

02F

02F

02F

02F

02F

200V

A5A

01A

01A

02A

04A

02A

04A

02A

02A

02A

200V

A5AE

01AE

01AE

02AE

04AE

02AE

04AE

02AE

02AE

02AE

200V

08A

15A

20A

30A

05A

08A

15A

15A

20A

05A

10A

15A

08A

15A

20A

20A

30A

200V

08AE

15AE

20AE

30AE

05AE

08AE

15AE

15AE

20AE

05AE

10AE

15AE

08AE

15AE

20AE

20AE

30AE

50AE

75AE

SGDS SGDH

SGLGW 
( 40 3000N)

SGLFW F
( 86 2400N)

SGLTW T
( 380 6000N)

Linear

G
F F
T T

W

P
C
H +

A,B,

A:   AC200V

A
C
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10ms

1 1ms
  
2 
3 MECHATROLINK- SigmaWin

AC

SGMAS  01  A  C  A  2  1

SGD     A3     A  E  A  

SGDS  02  A  12  A

A5F

01F

02F

02F

04F

01F

02F

04F

A5A

01A

02A

02A

04A

08A

08A

01A

02A

04A

08A

SGDS

100V 200V 200V

SGMAS

(3000min-1)

SGMPS

(3000min-1)

SGMSS

(3000min-1)

SGMAS-A5A

SGMAS-01A

SGMAS-C2A

SGMAS-02A

SGMAS-04A

SGMAS-06A

SGMAS-08A

SGMAS-12A

SGMPS-01A

SGMPS-02A

SGMPS-04A

SGMPS-08A

SGMPS-15A

SGMSS-10A

SGMSS-15A

SGMSS-20A

SGMSS-25A

SGMSS-30A

50W

100W

150W

200W

400W

600W

750W

1200W

100W

200W

400W

750W

1.5kW

1.0kW

1.5kW

2.0kW

2.5kW

3.0kW

15A

15A

10A

15A

20A

30A

30A

-
SGMAS SGMAS
SGMPS SGMPS
SGMSS SGMSS

A AC200V( ) AC100V AC200V

2 17 ( )
C 17 ( )

A SGMAS,SGMPS,SGMSS
E IP67( SGMPS)

 

1               D DC90V
B DC90V   E DC24V
C DC24V   S

A5
01
C2
02

50
100
150
200

04
06
08
10

400
600
800
1000

12
15
20
25
30

1.2k
1.5k
2.0k
2.5k
3.0k

W

A5
01
02

50
100
200

04
08
10

400
750
1000

15
20
30

1.5k
2.0k
3.0k

W W W

W W

2
3
4
5
6
8

SGMAS SGMPS SGMSS

1/10

1/10

-
SGDS

A AC200V
F AC100V

01
( / )

02
05
12 MECHATROLINK

15 MECHATROLINK

A,B

R

SGDM ,SGDH SGDP SGDJ
200V

SGMAH

3000min-1

SGMPH

000min-1

SGMGH

1500min-1

SGMGH

1000min-1

SGMSH

3000min-1

SGMUH

6000min-1

SGMDH

2000min-1

SGMAH A3
SGMAH A5
SGMAH 01
SGMAH 02
SGMAH 03
SGMAH 04
SGMAH 06
SGMAH 08
SGMPH 01
SGMPH 02
SGMPH 04
SGMPH 08
SGMPH 15
SGMGH 05
SGMGH 09
SGMGH 13
SGMGH 20
SGMGH 30
SGMGH 44
SGMGH 55
SGMGH 75
SGMGH 1A
SGMGH 1E
SGMGH 03A
SGMGH 06A
SGMGH 09A
SGMGH 12A
SGMGH 20A
SGMGH 30A
SGMGH 40A
SGMGH 55A
SGMSH 10
SGMSH 15
SGMSH 20
SGMSH 30
SGMSH 40
SGMSH 50
SGMUH 10D
SGMUH 15D
SGMUH 30D
SGMUH 40D
SGMDH 22A
SGMDH 32A
SGMDH 40A

30W
50W

100W
200W
300W
400W
600W
750W
100W
200W
400W
750W

1500W
0.45kW
0.85kW
1.3kW
1.8kW
2.9kW
4.4kW
5.5kW
7.5kW
11kW
15kW
0.3kW
0.6kW
0.9kW
1.2kW
2.0kW
3.0kW
4.0kW
5.5kW
1.0kW
1.5kW
2.0kW
3.0kW
4.0kW
5.0kW
1.0kW
1.5kW
3.0kW
4.0kW
2.2kW
3.2kW
4.0kW

100V

A3B
A5B
01B
02B

01B
02B

A3A
A5A
01A
02A

04A

08A S
01A
02A
04A

08A S
15A S

08A

08A
15A
05A
10A
15A
20A
30A
50A
60A
75A
IAA
IEA
05A
08A
10A
15A
20A
30A
50A
60A
10A
15A
20A
30A
50A
50A

30A
50A
50A

400V

05D

10D

05D
05D
10D
15D
05D
10D
15D
20D
30D
50D
60D
75D
IAD
IED

10D
15D
20D
30D
50D
50D
10D
15D
30D
50D

100V

A3B
A5B
01B
02B

01B
02B

A3A
A5A
01A
02A

04A

01A
02A
04A

08A

08A

100V

A3B
A5B
01B
02B

01B
02B

200V

A3A
A5A
01A
02A

04A

01A
02A
04A

200V

SGDM SGDH SGDP
( - PLUS )

SGDJ
(

A3 : 30W

1E : 15.0KW

A : AC200V
B : AC100V
D : AC400V

( SGDM
SGDP

)

R ( 5kW )
P ( 6 15kW)
S 220V

SGDM D
SGDH E
SGDP P:
SGDJ P:

}

   S

A
C
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MP2100

MP2100M

MP2200

(J5)

(J2)

(J2)

(J5)

(J2)

API

API

-
SGDS

-
SGDH

NS115

MECHATROLINK-

(J3)IO2310

-
SGDS

-
SGDH

NS115

-
SGDS

-
SGDH

NS115

MECHATROLINK-

(J3)IO2310

MECHATROLINK-

(J3)IO2310

MECHATROLINK-

(J3)IO2310

(J1)MECHATROLINK-

(J1)MECHATROLINK-

(J1)MECHATROLINK-

(J1)MECHATROLINK-

(J1)MECHATROLINK-

(J4)

(J7)

(J2)
I/O

SGDS

SGDS SGDS SGDSSGDH

NS115

(J6) (EXIO IF)

Linear

AC

MP2300

SGDS SGDS SGDSSGDH

NS115

Linear

MECHATROLINK-

(J3)IO2310

(J4)

AC

MP2100

MP2100M

MP2200

MP2300

( CPU )

CPU-01

IF

Ethernet

DeviceNet

PROFIBUS

64

API

MPE720

MP2100

MP2100M

MBU 01

MBU 02

MP2300

CPU 01 

EXIOIF

SVB 01

SVA 01

217IF 01

218IF 01

260IF 01

261IF 01

LIO 01

LIO 02

LIO 04

IO2310

PL2900

PL2910

AN2900

AN2910

API

No.

J1
J2
J5

J2

J6

J1

J4

J2

J1 J3

J2

JAPMC MC2100

JAPMC MC2140

JEPMC BU2200

JEPMC BU2210

JEPMC MP2300

JAPMC CP2200

JAPMC EX2200

JAPMC MC2310

JAPMC MC2300

JAPMC CM2310

JAPMC CM2300

JAPMC CM2320

JAPMC CM2330

JAPMC IO2300

JAPMC IO2301

JAPMC IO2303

JEPMC IO2310

JEPMC PL2900

JEPMC PL2910

JEPMC AN2900

JEPMC AN2910

CPMC MPA700

CPMC MPE720

(Ver.4.41 )

MECHATROLINK- 1 5   4

MECHATROLINK- 2 5   4

AC100V/200V

DC24V

DC24V ,MECHATROLINK- 1,I/O

MP2200 CPU

MP2200 IF

MECHATROLINK- 1

IF 2

RS-232C/RS422

RS-232C/Ethernet

RS-232C/DeviceNet

RS-232C/PROFIBUS

16 16 (NPN ) 1

16 16 (PNP ) 1

32 32

64 64

   2

  2

  10V 10V   4

  10V 10V   2

     DLL

     

Windows95/98/ NT4.0/2000/XP

MP2200 Ver.5.10

CPU

I/O

 MECHATROLINK-

 

API



MP2200

JEPMC BU2200  JEPMC BU2210

CPU
CPU 01

CPU 02

EXIOIF

218IF 01

260IF 01

261IF 01

217IF 01

215IF 01

SVB 01

SVA 01

LIO 01

LIO 02

LIO 04

LIO 05

DO 01

AI 01

AO 01

CNTR 01

PO 01

AFMP 01

CPU

USB CFIF

Ethernet

DeviceNet

PROFIBUS

MP

MECHATROLINK

16 / 16 (
          NPN )

16 / 16 (
          PNP )

32 / 32 (
          NPN )

32 / 32 (
          PNP )

64 (NPN )

Anywire-DB <( ) ANYWIRE >

MP2300

Ver2.02

Ver2.02

36 37

JEPMC W6002 A5
JEPMC W6002 01
JEPMC W6002 03
JEPMC W6002 05
JEPMC W6002 10
JEPMC W6002 20
JEPMC W6002 30
JEPMC W6002 40
JEPMC W6002 50
JEPMC W6003 A5
JEPMC W6003 01
JEPMC W6003 03
JEPMC W6003 05
JEPMC W6003 10
JEPMC W6003 20
JEPMC W6003 30
JEPMC W6003 40
JEPMC W6003 50

JEPMC W6022

JEPMC W6021

JEPMC W2062 A5
JEPMC W2062 01
JEPMC W2062 03
JEPMC W2061 A5
JEPMC W2061 01
JEPMC W2061 03
JEPMC W6060 05
JEPMC W6060 10
JEPMC W6060 30
JEPMC W2060 A5
JEPMC W2060 01
JEPMC W2060 03
JEPMC W5410 05
JEPMC W5410 10
JEPMC W5410 30

JEPMC W5311 03

JEPMC W5311 15

JEPMC W5310 03

JEPMC W5310 15

JEPMC W2090 01

JEPMC W2091 A5
JEPMC W2091 01
JEPMC W2091 2A5
JEPMC W2040 A5
JEPMC W2040 01
JEPMC W2040 03

m
  0.5
  1.0
  3.0
  5.0
10.0
20.0
30.0
40.0
50.0
  0.5
  1.0
  3.0
  5.0
10.0
20.0
30.0
40.0
50.0

  0.5
  1.0
  3.0
  0.5
  1.0
  3.0
  0.5
  1.0
  3.0
  0.5
  1.0
  3.0
  0.5
  1.0
  3.0

  2.5

15.0

  2.5

15.0

  1.0

  0.5
  1.0
  2.5
  0.5
  1.0
  3.0

MECHATROLINK

MECHATROLINK

MP2100

LIO 01 02

LIO 04

MP2300

IO2310

DOS/V

D SUB

9   

(MPPanel)

D SUB

25   

MP2000
10BASE T

( ( ) ) ( )

HUB(HCN7500 )
10BASE T (HSTP3 2P SB )
10BASE T (HSTP3 2P SB ( ))

DeviceNet
ODVA-J http://www.odva.astem.or.jp/

PROFIBUS A

 SVA 01

J1

J2

J3

J4

J5

J6

J7

MECHATROLINK

MP2100

LIO 01,02

LIO 04

MP2300

IO2300

RS 232C
217IF 01,218IF 01,

260IF 01,261IF 01

217IF 01
RS 422/485

218IF 01
Ethernet

260IF 01
DeviceNet
261IF 01
PROFIBUS

EXIOIF

SVA 01
SGDS

D SUB

9   

D SUB

9   

( ) ( m)
 10BASE T 100
 10BASE T(UTP)

Ethernet ( HUB )

MP2300

MECHATROLINK MP2200 SVB 01

I/O

IO2310

PL2900

PL2910

AN2900

AN2910

REP2000

MYVIS

64 64

MECHATROLINK

JEPMC BU2200 JEPMC BU2210
MP2300

Machine Controller MP2000 Series
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SGMAH

SGMPH

SGMGH
(1500min-1)

SGMGH
(1000min-1)

SGMSH

SGMDH

SGMUH

SGMAS

SGMPS

SGMSS

SGMAH A3
SGMAH A5
SGMAH 01
SGMAH 02
SGMAH 03
SGMAH 04
SGMAH 06
SGMAH 08
SGMPH 01
SGMPH 02
SGMPH 04
SGMPH 08
SGMPH 15
SGMGH 05 A
SGMGH 09 A
SGMGH 13 A
SGMGH 20 A
SGMGH 30 A
SGMGH 44 A
SGMGH 55 A
SGMGH 75 A
SGMGH 1A A
SGMGH 1E A
SGMGH 03 B
SGMGH 06 B
SGMGH 09 B
SGMGH 12 B
SGMGH 20 B
SGMGH 30 B
SGMGH 40 B
SGMGH 55 B
SGMSH 10
SGMSH 15
SGMSH 20
SGMSH 30
SGMSH 40
SGMSH 50
SGMDH 22A
SGMDH 32A
SGMDH 40A
SGMDH 10D
SGMDH 15D
SGMDH 30D
SGMDH 40D
SGMAS A5A
SGMAS 01A
SGMAS C2A
SGMAS 02A
SGMAS 04A
SGMAS 06A
SGMAS 08A
SGMAS 12A
SGMPS 01A
SGMPS 02A
SGMPS 04A
SGMPS 08A
SGMPS 15A
SGMSS 10A
SGMSS 15A
SGMSS 20A
SGMSS 25A
SGMSS 30A

     30W
     50W
   100W
   200W
   300W
   400W
   600W
   750W
   100W
   200W
   400W
   750W
 1500W
0.45kW
0.85kW
  1.3kW
  1.8kW
  2.9kW
  4.4kW
  5.5kW
  7.5kW
   11kW
   15kW
  0.3kW
  0.6kW
  0.9kW
  1.2kW
  2.0kW
  3.0kW
  4.0kW
  5.5kW
  1.0kW
  1.5kW
  2.0kW
  3.0kW
  4.0kW
  5.0kW
  2.2kW
  3.2kW
  4.0kW
  1.0kW
  1.5kW
  3.0kW
  4.0kW
    50W
   100W
   150W
   200W
   400W
   600W
   750W
 1200W
   100W
   200W
   400W
   750W
 1500W
  1.0kW
  1.5kW
  2.0kW
  2.5kW
  3.0kW

MP2100
MP2100M
MP2300
MP2300
MP2200

SVA 01
SVB 01
PO 01 S

G
D

M
D

S
G

D
H

E

S
G

D
P

P

S
G

D
J

S

S
G

D
H

E
N

S
100

S
G

D
H

E
N

S
115

S
G

D
S

01

S
G

D
S

02

S
G

D
S

05

S
G

D
S

12

S
G

D
S

15

S
G

D
J

P

MP2100
MP2100M
MP2300
MP2300
MP2200

SVA 01
SVB 01
PO 01

SGMCS 02B
SGMCS 05B
SGMCS 07B
SGMCS 04C
SGMCS 10C
SGMCS 14C
SGMCS 08D
SGMCS 17D
SGMCS 25D
SGMCS 16E
SGMCS 35E
SGMCS 45M
SGMCS 80M
SGMCS 1AM
SGMCS 80N
SGMCS 1EN
SGMCS 2ZN
SGLGW 30A050
SGLGW 30A080
SGLGW 40A140
SGLGW 40A253
SGLGW 40A365
SGLGW 60A140
SGLGW 60A253
SGLGW 60A365
SGLGW 90A200
SGLGW 90A370
SGLGW 90A535
SGLFW 20A090
SGLFW 20A120
SGLFW 35A120
SGLFW 35A230
SGLFW 50A200
SGLFW 50A380
SGLFW 1ZA200
SGLFW 1ZA380
SGLTW 20A170
SGLTW 20A320
SGLTW 20A460
SGLTW 35A170
SGLTW 35A320
SGLTW 35A460
SGLTW 40A400
SGLTW 40A600
SGLTW 80A400
SGLTW 80A600

   2.0N m
   5.0N m
   7.0N m
   4.0N m
 10.0N m
 14.0N m
   8.0N m
 17.0N m
 25.0N m
 16.0N m
 35.0N m
 45.0N m
    80N m
  110N m
    80N m
  150N m
  200N m
    40N
    80N
  140N
  280N
  420N
  220N
  440N
  660N
1300N
2200N
3000N
    86N
  125N
  220N
  440N
  600N
1200N
1200N
2400N
  380N
  760N
1140N
  660N
1320N
2000N
2000N
3000N
4000N
6000N

S
G

D
M

D

S
G

D
H

E

S
G

D
P

P

S
G

D
J

S

S
G

D
J

P

S
G

D
S

01

S
G

D
S

02

S
G

D
S

05

S
G

D
S

12

S
G

D
S

15

S
G

D
H

E
N

S
100

S
G

D
H

E
N

S
115

SGMCS

SGMCS

SGLG

F
SGLF

T
SGLT

Machine Controller MP2000 Series


